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DNL/138/BSE/790/2022
June 16,2022

Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
MUMBAT - 400 001

Dear 5ir,

Scrip Code: 506401

Sub: Information on issue of Duplicate Shares Certificates

Re: Regulation 39(3) SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
2015

With reference to the captioned matter, we have been informed by our Registrar and Transfer
Agent ('RTA') M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited that duplicate share certificates have been
issued to foltowing sharehotders of the Company:

Sr
No"

Name of Registered Share
Holders

Folio No Number of
Shares

Remark

1" Vinayak Ganjanan PatiI v01 398 400 lssue of duplicate share
certificates

2" Dhimant B. Vora
Shruti D. Vora

D001 01 8 1 500

3 Shardaben Ranchhodbhai Patel 5000851 4050

4 Ganesh Dayaram Rajadhyaksha G00501 1 500

A copy of the Register of Duplicate Share Certificates received from the RTA is enclosed
herewith as Annexure-A.

You are requested kindty to take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfutty
For DEEPAK NITRITE LIMITED

Enc[: as above
DEEPAK NITRITE LIMITED

Cl N: 124110GJ1970P1C001735

Registered & Corporate Office:

Aaditya-1, Chhani Road, Vadodara-390 024. Gujarat, India.

Tel:+912652765200/3960200 | Fax;+912652765344
Investor Relations Contact: investorg godeepak.com

www.godeepak.com
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oeepak tti tri te r-i mi ted
REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES TSSUED ON DUPLTCATION

FROM: rN500322 rO: TN500325

hNNKlntirr:m

SR NO. FOLIO NO.
SHAREHoLDER.S FRoM
NAME

TO SHARES PATD STUS Deno Cert
Type

MICR MICR
From To

rN500322 v01398
16/06/2022 VINAYAK GANJANAN PATIL

1950

391_8

4298

4298

rN500323 D00101_8
16/06/2022 DHTMANT B. voRA

SHRUTT D. VORA

2324

4299

rN500324 s000851
16/06/2022 SHARDABEN RANCHHODBHAI PATEL

a470 t470
3438 3438

4300 4300

4300 4300

rN500325 G005011
L6/06/2022 GANESH DAYARAM RA]ADHYAKSHA

493

246L

2324 103295546 rO329704s l-500 oLD

4299 103295546 103297045

1_500

1500 NEW

1500

1950 52252641-

3918 104521736

4298 5225264r

4298 t04527736

52252840

1_04 52193 5

200 oLD

200 oLD

2.00 DUP

2 .00

2.00
2.00

400

200 NEw

2OO NEW

2.00 DUP

2.00

2025 oLD 2.00 DUP

2025 oLD 2.00
51857611 51859635

L04L26706 t04728730

51857611 51859635

L04L26706 704]-28730

493 51245901 51246150

2461- 103514996 103515245

s2252840

104 52193 5

4050

250 oLD

250 oLD

2, OO DUP

2.00

200

200

200

200

2025

2025

2025

2025

250

250

400

1500

1500

4050

2025 NEw

2025 NEW

2.00
2.00

500

PRTNTED DATET L6/ 06/2022 PAGE NO



D€epak Nitrite Limited
REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FRoM: TN500322 To: TN500325

LINK[rutims

SR NO. FOLIO NO.

SHAREHOLDER'S FROM TO FROM TO SHARES PAID STUS DENO CCTI MICR MICR
NAME Type From To

4301 4301 51245901 51.246150 250 NEw 2.00 250

4301 430L L03514996 L035L5245 250 NEW 2.00 250

PRTNTED DATET L6/OG /2022 PAGE NO 2



Deepak Nitrite t-imjted
REGTSTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFTCATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FRoM: TN50032 To: TN500325
****r.******************* BATCH CONTROLS*****r**********************rr
1. TOTAL NO.OF REQUESTS
2. TOTAL NO.OF OLD CERTIFTCATES
3. ToTAL No.oF NEW CERTIFTCATES
4. ToTAL No.oF PAGES
*******. ***.*****++*** CERTI FICATE (S) CONTROLS*

5. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED CERTTFICATE
6" TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED SHARES
7. ToTAL No.oFSUB DIVIDED CERTIFTCATE
8. ToTAL No.oFSUB DIVIDED SHARES
9, TOTAL NO.oF CoNSoLIDATED CERTIFICATE
l.O.TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED SHARES

4
7

7.2
*******************ir**

7

6450
.0

0
0
0

PRTNTED DATEI L6/06/2022 PAGE NO 3


